
C DIV: BEG SE COR, RUN W 130.5 F
PT 79.5 FT E OF SW COR BLK 9, RU
E 130.50 FT TO W R/W MARION ST, 

THE JOHN KUYKENDALL LIVING TRUST
336 NW PRIMITIVE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12653-000

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

850317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

04/13/2016 ME 0.20 62,055 0 0 62,055
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1

270,154
0

62,055
332,209

1,277
330,932

0
330,932
332,209

0

333,952

1247/1244 12/10/2012 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITY OF LAKE CITY

JOHN G KUYKENDALL T

1229/2580 2/16/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN G KUYKENDALL

JOHN G KUYKENDALL T
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LAND:1:1: 1992 DOR STUDY

13-066 REMODEL 157 02/11/2013

918 DEMOLISH 15 07/14/2008

3755 ADDN COMM 300 05/25/2006

HX Base Yr

248 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 7,424 84.7800 62.74 465,782 1900 1995 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5166

BAS 495 100 495 18,012

BAS 4,671 100 4,671 169,974

CAN 80 30 24 873

UST 340 40 136 4,949

UST 5,246 40 2,098 76,345

10,832 7,424 270,154

UST=[ORIG=0,-30] N86 W61 S86 E61 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W86 S45 E8 S10 W8 S6 E71 N33 E15 N28 $
BAS=[ORIG=-15,61] E15 N33 W15 S33 $
UST=[ORIG=0,28] N5 E20 S17 W20 N12 $
CAN=[ORIG=-86,45] S10 E8 N10 W8 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 *C-CBD 0.00 0.00 8,865.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7.00 62,055


